
DATE DAY LOCATION TIME

8/25/2023 Friday New World Sports Complex 6:15pm

9/2/2023 Saturday Ridgeview High School 8:35am

9/9/2023 Saturday Clay High School 8:00am

9/16/2023 Saturday Bishop Kenny High School 7:30am

9/23/2023 Saturday Bartram Trail 7:30am

9/30/2023 Saturday TBA TBA

10/7/2023 Saturday Middleburg High School 7:30am

10/14/2023 Saturday TBA TBA

10/21/2023 Saturday Ponte Vedra High School 7:15am

10/28/2022 Saturday Bishop Kenny High School 7:30am

Craig Speziale Shark Invite

TBA

2023 Cross Country Schedule
MEET

Clay County Invitational

Katie Caples Invitational

Cecil Field Summer Classic

Middleburg Bronco Classic

Bale n Trail

Ridgeview 'Bob Hans' Invitational

TBA

North Florida JV Championships

Cross Country Head Coach - Aaron Hoskins

Asst. Coach - Jimmy Kaldor




